Standard Detail Drawings

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

Transmittal No. 428

May 2023

Standard Detail Drawings Updates

Implementation Schedule: These drawings will be included when applicable in plans scheduled for the **August 2023** PS&E due date of the proposal preparation process schedule (refer to FDM 19-1 Attachment 1.5).

Edits to the drawings are highlighted in red. On the backsides where new text has been inserted or combined with old text, the new text appears red.

<u>SDD Table of Contents</u> - summary list with new or edited SDDs highlighted.

08D01	v.23	New detail and notes sheet B
08D02	v.8	Designer notes bid item number changes
08D03	v.9	Designer notes bid item number changes
08D04	v.7	Designer notes bid item number changes
13A05	v.6	Notes and dimension changes sheets A & B, designer note bid item number changes
		and references changes.
13A08	v.2	Sheet title change and designer notes bid item number changes
13A09	v.2	Sheet title change and designer notes bid item number changes
13A10	v.3	Detail titles and note updates sheets A, B, C, D, E, F, G, designer note title, references,
		bid item numbers, design notes, and contact info changes. New sheet H.
13A11	v.4	Detail titles and note updates sheets A, B, C, D, E, F, G, designer note title, references,
		bid item numbers, design notes, and contact info changes. New sheets C, D.
13B01	v.11	Updated details both pages. New designer notes. New sheet B.
13C18	v.8	Added inset curb & gutter detail on sheet E.
14B47	v.5	New details and notes sheet B, C, D. Removed P3 from table sheet G.
14B51	v3	New details, notes, dimensions sheets A, B, C. Designer notes bid item number
		changes.
15C02	v.9	Note on sheet D. New sheets G, H and corresponding new designer notes.
15C06	v.12	Designer note bid item number updates.
15C08	v.23	Changed 4-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and updated corresponding bid
		items on all designer notes.
15C09	v.13	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch on both
		sheets.
15C18	v.8	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch on
		sheets A, C and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15C21	v.11	Changed 4-inch pavement markings to 6-inch and updated corresponding notes.
15C29	v.8	Changed 4-inch pavement markings to 6-inch on sheet A.
15C31	v.5	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and
		updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15C34	v.4	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch.
		Updated Raised Pavement Marker bid items on designer notes.
15C35	v.6	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and
		updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D05	v.6	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and
		updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D06	v.6	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and
		updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D07	v.6	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and
		updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D08	v.9	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and
		updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D09	v.7	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and
		updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.

15D10	v.6	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D11	v.9	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D12	v.11	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D14	v.6	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D15	v.7	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D16	v.6	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D20	v.7	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D22	v.6	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D30	v.9	New sheet L – Temporary Pedestrian Crossing
15D31	v.5	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D32	v.7	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D33	v.9	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D40	v.5	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D41	v.3	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D47	v.3	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D49	v.2	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.
15D50	v.3	Changed 4-inch and 8-inch pavement markings and notes to 6-inch and 10-inch and updated corresponding bid items on all designer notes.